Siemens D 86.1 · 2005
4
4/2 Overview
4/2 Benefits
4/2 Technical specifications
4/3 Selection and Ordering Data
4/7 Options
4/8 Dimensional drawings

4/6 Siemens D 86.1 · 2005
4
Ordering example:
High-voltage motor
H-compact Standardline basic version
6.6 kV, 50 Hz, 1500 rpm, 4-pole, 300 kW
with option M13: Anti-condensation heating for 230 V
1LA4314-4AN70-Z
+B20+M13
6.6 kV, 50 Hz
3000 rpm, 2-pole
200 1LA4310-2AN70-Z + B20 2977 95.4 95.2 0.85 21.5 641 1.10 6.00 2.80 2.2 28 73/74
236 1LA4312-2AN70-Z + B20 2975 95.2 95.2 0.84 26.0 757 1.10 5.90 2.80 2.2 26 73/74
300 1LA4314-2AN70-Z + B20 2978 95.9 95.7 0.85 32.5 962 1.30 6.15 2.95 2.7 30 73/74
355 1LA4316-2AN70-Z + B20 2980 96.3 96.1 0.85 38.0 1138 1.35 6.30 3.05 3.1 35 73/74
400 1LA4350-2AN70-Z + B20 2983 96.3 96.2 0.85 43.0 1280 1.30 6.10 2.80 4.3 38 75/76
450 1LA4352-2AN70-Z + B20 2983 96.5 96.3 0.85 48.0 1441 1.45 6.50 3.05 4.8 43 75/76
500 1LA4354-2AN70-Z + B20 2985 96.7 96.7 0.85 53.5 1600 1.45 6.50 3.05 5.2 46 75/76
560 1LA4400-2AN70-Z + B20 2988 96.5 96.3 0.84 60.5 1790 1.00 6.30 3.05 7.8 26 77/78
650 1LA4402-2AN70-Z + B20 2988 96.8 96.6 0.85 69.0 2077 1.10 6.60 3.20 8.7 27 77/78
750 1LA4404-2AN70-Z + B20 2989 97.1 96.8 0.87 78.5 2396 1.15 6.70 3.20 9.9 30 77/78
1500 rpm, 4-pole
200 1LA4 310-4AN70-Z + B20 1484 94.4 94.2 0.74 25.0 1287 1.40 5.75 2.80 2.8 159 75/77
250 1LA4 312-4AN70-Z + B20 1485 95.2 95.2 0.79 29.0 1609 1.40 6.10 2.80 3.5 201 75/77
300 1LA4 314-4AN70-Z + B20 1484 95.4 95.3 0.80 35.0 1931 1.55 6.30 2.95 4.0 222 75/77